BTG

MP3IF2vs

BOTE TS DTAMTG ORIMIES, MROMERTE
Of FAP P UGS D, ODNLAHS MROMETARY
ARDCOHIDENTAL BINTRALATNCH. ITSIALL
5 LEDCHLY AS AFTROWTD BT WA PONTS
ARD SHALL MY BEGIVE T DEEIES OR
COMED WIIHOWN HE WERINCONERE Or
AT PUMPS. REMRH G0 MP PURPS FROWMLY
TEIEHRIDUSTD

e

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QrY.
1 MP35604 [CAPSCREW S/8-11X1.75 304 55 4
2 MP2EE53 LOCKWASHER 5/8 304 33 1
3 MP3&P£0 FLAMGE 31433 1
4 MP3F170 FLAPPER ASSEMEBLY S VITCH |
3 MP22656 PIPE PLUG 303 55 1
& MP2E2TE HOUSING CFEM 55 1
T MPIEFOE SEAL HOLUSING 31453 1
] MP3E704 _ |ADAPTER ALUMIMUM T-4 CAST 1
¥ MP2E052 STUD 5/146-1BX1.1% 204 55 &
10 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 Z04 55 <]
i1 MP21 284 HEXMUT 5/14-18X1/2 304 55 &
12 MP2EAI] MAME FLATE 304 33 1
13 MP21251  [CAPSCREW: 3/8- 164778 304 55 4
14 MFP21346 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 553 4
i3 MP23002 [CLAMP ASSERMBLY 303 33 2
15 MP25234 ELECTRIC MOTOR 560 TEFC 1
17 MFP21267 PIPE PLUNG HH 14 MFT 31433 1
[ MP27I78 WEAR PLATE 31455 1
1% MPIETAZ [SCREW FHS - 5/16-18 31433 2
20 MP2Z174 HEX JAM MUT 5/E-18 314 35 1
21 MP259156  [IMPELLER CFEM 55 1
22 MP33570 DEIVE GLEEVE DUFLEX X205 33 1
23 MPIE550 ISEAL ASSEMBLY SWVC 550 1
. 24 MP34555 0-RING A5-568-158 WVITOM 1
G IHAEES T =
@l | THED ANGLE FROISCECH MP PUMPS, INC.
= FLACE DU « 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN ABD2S, U5A.
IFLACEDMM 3 00—
o | | eadmma MATERIAL SPECS
: D NOT SCALE st | 7/150m| 88
;‘: HEW !L"-"f__n_f"::N Nawr| = ?-fll__:'fl ! 5? FMBPMP 55:1.56-3 BEBC 4.1 55C FA MP37275




